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Cod: 11106025014149

Automatic charcuterie slicer connecting rod-crank system fixed sharpener
chromium-plated blade @ 300 mm 0.23 kW

Description

Automatic slicing machine designed for cutting cold meats, cheese, bread and fish. The automatic
feed mechanism is operated by a lever under the flat support, which allows the operator to decide
whether to operate the slicer also manually. Version with WHEEL-WHEEL system (1 speed and 1
stroke). This slicer has the following features: Sturdy stainless steel lower structure. Cast
aluminium base with polished anodic oxidation. Tempered, ground and hard-chrome plated blade.
Presser in cast aluminium protected with oxidation. Professional self-ventilated asynchronous
induction motor, quiet, powerful and robust Anodic oxidation-protected cast aluminium canvas.
Graduated knob for cutting thickness adjustment up to 15 mm Blade shaft mounted on double ball
bearing. Fixed blade protection ring. Fixed sharpener.

Dimensions



Capacita di taglio
Corsa carrello

Diametro lama

Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni imballo

Dimensioni piano d'appoggio

Spessore massimo di taglio

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

245x195 mm

270 mm

300 mm
630x480x630 mm
630x520x620 mm
510x295 mm

15 mm

Electric
50 Hz
49 kg
0.23 kW
230V
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