

Cod: 11106025014149

Automatic charcuterie slicer connecting rod-crank system fixed sharpener chromium-plated blade Ø 300 mm 0.23 kW



Description

Automatic slicing machine designed for cutting cold meats, cheese, bread and fish. The automatic feed mechanism is operated by a lever under the flat support, which allows the operator to decide whether to operate the slicer also manually. Version with WHEEL-WHEEL system (1 speed and 1 stroke). This slicer has the following features: Sturdy stainless steel lower structure. Cast aluminium base with polished anodic oxidation. Tempered, ground and hard-chrome plated blade. Presser in cast aluminium protected with oxidation. Professional self-ventilated asynchronous induction motor, quiet, powerful and robust Anodic oxidation-protected cast aluminium canvas. Graduated knob for cutting thickness adjustment up to 15 mm Blade shaft mounted on double ball bearing. Fixed blade protection ring. Fixed sharpener.

Dimensions

Capacità di taglio	245x195 mm
Corsa carrello	270 mm
Diametro lama	300 mm
Dimensioni esterne	630x480x630 mm
Dimensioni imballo	630x520x620 mm
Dimensioni piano d'appoggio	510x295 mm
Spessore massimo di taglio	15 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	49 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.23 kW
Voltaggio	230 V